S

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

18

12

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

PAGE

lor ¢ 2086161192
Page 1 of 3

Date: B4 /13 /20086 B3=44P

Filed by: JANET STAUFFER
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DEPUTY

TEE SYMERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF WASHINGTON

FOR SKAMANIA COUNTY
)
DEVRY A.BELL,PE.dbaBell )NO. 0§ 2 00041 4
Design Company, )
Plaintiff, )
Vs. ) GRDER OF DEFAULT

) AND JUDGEMENT

TERRY KIM AND JANE DOE KIM )

LORENA E. HOLLIS, CLERK

And their marital community and )
CARSON MINERAL HOT )
SPRINGS, LLC, )
Defendants )
)
Olp-4 00057
JUDGMENT SUMMARY
1. Judgment Creditor: DEVRY A. BELL, DBA BELL
DESIGN COMPANY
2. Judgment Debtors: TERRY KIM AND SERA KIM
AND THEIR MARITAL ‘
COMMUNTTY ‘
CARSON MINERAL HOT
SPRINGS,; LLC.
3, Principal: S 20,861.95
4, Interest from 2/27/06
to 4/3/06 S 360.80
5. Costs: s 226.00
6. Plaintiff's attorney fees: $ 600.00
i Total Judgment : $22,048.75
8. Interest Rate: 18% per annum
9. Attorney for Plaintiff: Janet L. Stauffer

THIS MATTER having come on regularly before the undersigned

judge of the above entitled Court upon the plaintiff's Motion for

Default and Judgment as prayed for in plaintiff's Complaint,

ORDER OF DEFAULT AND JUDGMENT
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defendants having failed to appear, answer or in any manner move
against plaintiff's complaint, NOW, THEREFORE, it is hereby

ORDERED, ADJUDGED AND DECREED that the defendants are hereby in default.

IT IS FURTHER ORDERED, ADJUDGED AND DECREED that plaintiff
shall have fjudgment against the defendants for the sum of
$20,861.95 together with interest to date in the sum of 5360.80
together with plaintiff's costs of $226.00 and the sum of $600.00
for attorney's fees, and said judgment shall bear interest at the

rate of 18% per annum as set forth in the judgment summary hersin.

DONE IN OPEN COURT this 57—2%; ct @/’4’/ , 2006
W

Judge/@o

Presented by:

Stauffer
Attorney for Plaintiff
Bar No. 16444

WOoOoDSs & STAUFFER

ORDER COF DEFAULT AND JUDGMENT P.O. BoX 365
-2 DUFUR, OR 97021
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